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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Siofra Linden1153
Gymtowne SSF

9.225 9.400 9.1009.550 37.275
1T 3 1 2T 1 

1 

April Wang1135
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.575 9.1009.325 37.150
4T 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Madeline Griswold1149
Gymtowne Coastside

9.000 9.325 9.1009.250 36.675
6T 4 4 2T 3 

3 

Ashley Gao1116
Bay Aerials

8.825 9.675 8.7759.175 36.450
8 1 6T 6T 4 

4 

Gabriela Rodriguez1145
Gymnastics Unltd

9.225 8.500 9.3009.175 36.200
1T 11 6T 1 5 

5 

Richa Khandkar1118
Bay Aerials

8.775 9.125 8.7509.525 36.175
9 7 2 8 6 

6 

Varnika Dhandapani1113
Bay Aerials

8.750 9.300 8.7259.225 36.000
10 5 5 9T 7 

7 

Mingxin Wang1136
Bay Aerials

9.150 8.900 8.7758.950 35.775
4T 9 9 6T 8 

8 

Jordyn Quiro1131
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.475 9.0009.150 35.625
6T 12 8 5 9 

9 

Alexis Drucker1114
Bay Aerials

8.725 9.150 8.3508.825 35.050
11 6 10 11 10 

10 

Saloni Patel1127
Bay Aerials

8.700 9.050 8.7258.475 34.950
12 8 12 9T 11 

11 

Kassandra Beltran1139
Champion

9.200 8.800 7.6508.725 34.375
3 10 11 12 12 

12 
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